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- No Name Car CC Year Total Award

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
105 Alan MILLS AUSTIN  7 PD TOURER 747 1934 194 1st Class

107 Paul HOLMES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1928 189 2nd Class

707 Mike HOLMES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1928 188 3rd Class

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
127 Peter KITE GN  SPORTS 1096 1921 287 The Uglow Cup

1st Class
138 Miss Sarah OWEN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 273 1st Class

120 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN  7 TOP HAT SALOON 747 1930 272 1st Class

132 Fred WAITE AUSTIN  CAMBRIDGE SPEC 747 1935 272 1st Class

725 Mrs Rosemary QUILTER SINGER  JUNIOR SPECIAL 1087 1930 269 2nd Class

137 Andy STORER AUSTIN  7 770 1928 268 2nd Class

134 Andrew ISHERWOOD AUSTIN  7 750 1930 266 3rd Class

129 David ROLFE MG  M TYPE 1087 1930 264 3rd Class

124 Sebastian WELCH AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1930 261 3rd Class

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
203 John WISEMAN FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 241 1st Class

201  Archibald COLLINGS MERCEDES  60HP 9236 1903 224 2nd Class

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
221 Simon BOWYER FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 272 The James Diffey 

Trophy

1st Class
216 Rob HUBBARD VAUXHALL  H-TYPE 30-98 4224 1924 269 1st Class

218 Stephen HILL FORD  MODEL A 3400 1930 260 2nd Class

214 John CHILMAN CHRYSLER  65 3200 1929 244 2nd Class

219 Tobias BRUCE RILEY  9 1089 1932 226 3rd Class

222 Richard BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 4 ST TOURER 4078 1928 226 3rd Class

Marshals Draw Winner

John Musty
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EvClasNo Name Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
1a 105 Alan MILLS AUSTIN  7 PD TOURER 8 25 7 25 20 22 14 7 25 2 14 25 194 1st
1a 107 Paul HOLMES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 6 9 7 25 20 9 25 7 25 19 14 23 189 2nd
1a 707 Mike HOLMES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 5 11 8 25 25 25 8 25 19 14 23 188 3rd
1a 104 Matthew GIRVAN JOWETT  7 HP SPORTS 6 13 10 25 20 8 25 25 15 14 25 186 0
1a 704 Bruce GIRVAN JOWETT  7 HP SPORTS 4 14 11 7 15 11 19 14 25 120 0
1a 103 John POLSON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 7 13 7 25 25 10 25 6 118 0
1a 102 Hester MARSH AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 2 4 6 16 23 1 2 7 9 16 21 107 0
1a 101 Mark GOLD AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 3 4 4 15 5 2 3 6 10 17 11 22 102 0

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
1b 127 Peter KITE GN  SPORTS 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 17 25 25 25 25 287 Uglow
1b 138 Miss Sarah OWEN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 25 25 21 25 25 25 25 13 25 25 14 25 273 1st
1b 120 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN  7 TOP HAT SALOON 25 25 12 25 25 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 272 1st

1b 132 Fred WAITE AUSTIN  CAMBRIDGE SPEC 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 13 25 24 25 25 272 1st
1b 725 Mrs Rosemary QUILTER SINGER  JUNIOR SPECIAL 25 25 11 25 25 25 25 12 25 25 25 21 269 2nd
1b 137 Andy STORER AUSTIN  7 25 25 8 25 25 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 268 2nd
1b 134 Andrew ISHERWOOD AUSTIN  7 25 25 9 21 25 25 25 11 25 25 25 25 266 3rd
1b 129 David ROLFE MG  M TYPE 25 25 9 25 25 25 25 5 25 25 25 25 264 3rd
1b 124 Sebastian WELCH AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 25 25 11 25 25 25 25 11 25 25 14 25 261 3rd
1b 125 Martyn QUILTER SINGER  JUNIOR SPECIAL 22 25 12 25 25 25 25 12 25 25 14 25 260 0
1b 135 Mary BAXTER AUSTIN  ULSTER REP 25 25 11 25 25 25 25 10 25 25 14 25 260 0
1b 136 Stewart RICH AUSTIN  7 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 13 25 25 25 248 0
1b 123 Simon BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 8 25 14 25 18 25 25 15 25 25 14 25 244 0
1b 106 Miss Georgie TALBOT AUSTIN  7 GORDON ENGLAND 6 25 8 25 25 11 25 11 25 21 14 25 221 0
1b 126  Patrick TEAGUE AUSTIN  7 SALOON 10 25 9 25 25 21 25 12 25 20 17 3 217 0
1b 121 Jack PEPPIATT AUSTIN  7 7 25 7 15 20 11 25 3 25 25 14 25 202 0
1b 141 Hughie WALKER AUSTIN  VAT 69 25 25 17 25 20 25 25 12 25 199 0
1b 142 Ben MAEERS GN  TOURING 23 25 6 25 25 25 25 13 25 192 0
1b 122 Joseph STOLLERY WOLSELEY  HORNET SPECIAL 25 25 13 25 25 25 25 16 12 191 0
1b 139 Matt JOHNSTON AUSTIN  7 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 1 176 0
1b 145 Miss Grace CUSSONS AUSTIN  7 21 6 18 14 10 25 25 11 21 151 0
1b 140 Archie BULLETT AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 2STR 2 25 10 25 25 23 25 11 146 0
1b 130 William MARSH AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 7 25 12 25 25 19 3 13 12 141 0
1b 143 Benjamin CUSSONS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 25 21 14 20 80 0
1b 743  Alexander CUSSONS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 19 3 9 3 34 0
1b 144 Martin HUNT AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 0 0
1b 744 Theodore HUNT AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 0 0

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
2a 203 John WISEMAN FORD  MODEL A 7 25 7 25 25 25 25 9 25 24 25 19 241 1st
2a 201  Archibald COLLINGS MERCEDES  60HP 9 25 6 25 25 7 15 12 25 25 25 25 224 2nd
2a 202 Dougal CAWLEY FORD  MODEL A 7 25 7 25 25 20 3 9 14 23 25 21 204
2a 703 Mrs Anna WISEMAN FORD  MODEL A 8 16 7 16 25 21 15 10 9 25 25 19 196 0
2a 200 Stephen HARROLD FORD  MODEL A 25 21 12 23 81 0
2a 800 James HARROLD FORD  MODEL A 9 23 11 43 0

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
2b 221 Simon BOWYER FORD  MODEL A 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 12 25 25 25 25 272 Diffey
2b 216 Rob HUBBARD VAUXHALL  H-TYPE 30-98 25 25 8 25 25 25 25 11 25 25 25 25 269 1st
2b 218 Stephen HILL FORD  MODEL A 25 23 10 25 25 25 14 13 25 25 25 25 260 2nd
2b 214 John CHILMAN CHRYSLER  65 25 25 9 25 25 25 19 14 25 25 25 2 244 2nd
2b 219 Tobias BRUCE RILEY  9 7 25 9 25 25 25 11 25 24 25 25 226 3rd
2b 222 Richard BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 4 ST TOURER 8 25 10 22 25 25 25 11 25 25 25 226 3rd
2b 223 Paul JEAVONS VAUXHALL  30-98 TOURER 25 10 25 25 25 15 25 25 25 25 225 0
2b 215 TOM REYNOLDS LEA-FRANCIS  TOURER 7 25 8 25 25 17 3 10 25 22 14 25 206 0
2b 211  Jeremy HOLDEN VAUXHALL  A TYPE 10 25 7 21 19 24 15 14 25 25 19 204 0
2b 210 Robert BEEBEE CHRYSLER  B70 TOURER 25 25 10 21 25 14 23 25 23 191 0
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EvClasNo Name Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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2b 212 Robert FRANKCOM FORD  A 7 13 9 23 25 23 3 14 19 25 19 180 0
2b 710 Robert BEEBEE CHRYSLER  B70 TOURER 9 15 11 14 24 25 25 123 0
2b 217 Peter GARLAND LEA-FRANCIS  12/40 2 STR 25 23 25 25 98 0
2b 213 Jeremy FLANN ALVIS  SILVER EAGLE 14 25 25 19 83 0
2b 717 Gillian GARLAND LEA-FRANCIS  12/40 2 STR 14 25 25 64 0
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